
Denali Scholarship Recipients 
NADO ATC 2008 
 
Christi Bell 
UAA, Center for Economic 
Development 
Anchorage, Alaska 99508 
3211 Providence Drive 
Tel: 907-786-5444 
Fax: 907-786-5446 
ancab5@uaa.alaska.edu 
 
Mike Black 
State of Alaska Dept. of Commerce 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
550 W. 7th St., Ste. 1770 
Tel: 907-269-8100 
Fax: 907-269-8125 
mike.black@alaska.gov 
 
Mike Catsi 
Southwest Alaska Municipal 
Conference 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
3300 Arctic Blvd., Ste. 203 
Tel: 907-562-7380 
Fax: 907-562-0438 
mcatsi@swamc.org 
 
Dave Cobb  
Business Manager 
Valdez Fisheries Development 
Association 
P. O. Box 125 
Valdez, AK 99686   
907 835-4874   
907 835-4831  (FAX) 
vfdadave@alaska.com 
 
Sue Cogswell 
Prince William EDD 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
2207 Spenard Rd., #207 
Tel: 907-222-2440 
Fax: 907-222-2411 
sue_cogs@yahoo.com 
 
Barry Eldridge 
Kenai Peninsula EDD 
Kenai, Alaska 99611-3029 
14896 Kenai Spur Hwy 
Ste. 103-A 
Tel: 907-283-7152 
barry_eldridge@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Linda Ketchum 
UAA, Center for Economic 
Development 
Anchorage, Alaska 99508 
3211 Providence Dr., Diplomacy 
Bldg. 507F 
Tel: 907-786-5415 
Email: afldk@uaa.alaska.edu 
 
Emil Notti 
State of Alaska, CED 
Juneau, Alaska 99811-0800 
P.O. Box 110800 
Tel: 907-465-2500 
Fax: 907-269-8100 
emil.notti@alaska.gov 
 
Bill Popp 
Anchorage Economic Development 
Corporation 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
900 W. 5th Ave. Suite 300 
Tel: 907-258-3700 
Fax: 907-258-6646 
bpopp@aedcweb.com 
 
Alice Ruby 
Southwest Alaska Municipal 
Conference 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
3300 Arctic Blvd., Ste. 203 
Tel: 907-562-7380 
Fax: 907-562-0438 
mcatsi@swampc.org 
 
John Torgerson 
Kenai Peninsula EDD, Inc 
Kenai, Alaska 99611-3029 
14896 Kenai Spur Hwy  
Ste. 103-A 
Tel: 907-283-3335 
Fax: 907-283-3913 
jtorgerson@kpedd.org 
 
Andy Varner 
Southwest Alaska Municipal 
Conference 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
3300 Arctic Blvd., Ste. 203 
Tel: 907-562-7380 
Fax: 907-562-0438 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Michael J. Vigil 
Village Council 
Chenega IRA Council 
P. O. Box 8079 
Chenega Bay, AK 99574 
907 573 5132   
chenegamike@yahoo.com 
 
 
Shelley Wade 
Agnew Beck Consulting 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
441 W. Fifth Ave., Ste. 202 
Tel: 907-222-5424 
Fax: 907-222-5426 
shelly@agnewbeck.com 
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